Holophane  |  1 Acuity Way, Decatur, GA 30035  |  Phone: 866-HOLOPHANE  |  www.holophane.com  |  TechSupport-Lighting@AcuityBrands.com
© 2016-2025 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.  Rev. 05/06/25  Specifications subject to change without notice.
PHG
Page 1 of 10
Phuzion™
PHG LED High Bay
Catalog Number
Notes Type

UPH 36PM XXX DWHXD Universal power hook, pendant mount, must specify voltage. Available with 120, 208, 240, 277, 348V. PHCB required. ‡
UPH 36PM L8480 DWHXD Universal power hook, pendant mount, must specify voltage. Available with 480V. PHCB required. ‡
ORDERING INFORMATION (cont'd.) ‡
Phuzion™
PHG LED High Bay
Options (continued) Finish
Damp Location Cord Sets: ‡
CPSB16W Cord with 15-amp NEMA straight blade plug, 16-gauge, 3 conductors,
white, 6ft (120V only) ‡
CPTL16W Cord with 15-amp NEMA twist lock plug, 16-gauge, 3 conductors,
white, 6ft (120-277V only) ‡
CPTL20A16W Cord with 20-amp NEMA twist lock plug, 16-gauge, 3 conductors,
white, 6ft (120-480V) ‡
*see page 8 for additional cord set options.
Damp Location Cords (no plug): ‡
CNP16W Cord only, 16-gauge, 3 conductors, white, 6ft
CNP16 Cord only, 16-gauge, 3 conductors, black, 6ft
CNP164CW Cord only, 16-gauge, 4 conductors, white, 6ft ‡
CNP164C Cord only, 16-gauge, 4 conductors, black, 6ft ‡
CNP165CDW Cord only, 16-gauge, 5 conductors, includes 0-10V dimming leads,
white, 6ft ‡
CNP165CD Cord only, 16-gauge, 5 conductors, includes 0-10V dimming leads,
black, 6ft ‡
CNP165CW Cord only, 16-gauge, 5 conductors for use with ER controls or ETS
option with 2 power sources, white, 6ft ‡
CNP165C Cord only, 16-gauge, 5 conductors for use with ER controls or ETS
option with 2 power sources, black, 6ft ‡
*see page 8 for additional cord options.
UPH Cord Sets: ‡
PHCB Cord with locking plug for use with power hook (UPH) only, 16-guage, 3